w :

-

 Coaltion

1:00

1:05

1:20

1:35

2:20

2:30

Monroe Coalition
Thursday, July 11, 2013
1-2:30pm

Monroe Public Schools Administration Building

200 East Fremont Street
Monroe, WA 98272

Agenda

Sign-in and Welcome

Project Overview &
Past Coalition Experiences Debrief

Core Values Exercise
Personal Mission Statement

Coalition Structure and Roles Workgroup

Next Steps: Mission, Vision, By-laws

Next Meeting: August 8, 2013
Contact Information

Mary Myers, R.N., M.Ed.
Assistant Director, Health Services
Voice: 360.804.2608
MyersM@monroe.wednet.edu

Joe Neigel, Prevention Coordinator
Snohomish County Human Services

Voice: 425.388.7227
joseph.neigel@snoco.org



mailto:MyersM@monroe.wednet.edu
mailto:joseph.neigel@snoco.org

