

Monroe Coalition

Thursday, July 11, 2013 1-2:30pm

Monroe Public Schools Administration Building

200 East Fremont Street Monroe, WA 98272

Agenda

1:00	Sign-in and Welcome
1:05	Project Overview & Past Coalition Experiences Debrief
1:20	Core Values Exercise
1:35	Personal Mission Statement
2:20	Coalition Structure and Roles Workgroup
2:30	Next Steps: Mission, Vision, By-laws

Next Meeting: August 8, 2013

Contact Information

Mary Myers, R.N., M.Ed.

Assistant Director, Health Services

Voice: 360.804.2608

MyersM@monroe.wednet.edu

Joe Neigel, Prevention Coordinator Snohomish County Human Services Voice: 425.388.7227

joseph.neigel@snoco.org